
Table 2 
 

Medical social 
services units under 
the Hospital Authority 

 2007- 
2008 

2008- 
2009 

2009- 
2010 

2010- 
2011 

2011- 
2012 

Number of beds      Alice Ho Miu Ling 
Nethersole Hospital Number of medical 

social workers 
(“MSWs”) 

     

Number of beds      Bradbury Hospital 
Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      Caritas Medical 

Centre Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      Cheshire Home  

(Chung Hom Kok) Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      Cheshire Home 

(Shatin)  Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      TWGHs Fung Yiu 

King Hospital Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      Grantham Hospital 
Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      Haven of Hope 

Hospital Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      Hong Kong Buddhist 

Hospital Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      Kowloon Hospital 

(Ward 2B at 
Rehabilitation 
Building) 

Number of MSWs      

Number of beds      Kwong Wah Hospital 
Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      MacLehose Medical 

Rehabilitation Centre Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      Our Lady of 

Maryknoll Hospital Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      Pok Oi Hospital 
Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      Ruttonjee & Tang 

Shiu Kin Hospitals Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      The Duchess of Kent 

Children Hospital 
Number of MSWs      

Number of beds      Tung Wah Eastern 
Hospital Number of MSWs      

Number of beds      Tung Wah Hospital 
Number of MSWs      
Number of beds      TWGHs Wong Tai Sin 

Hospital Number of MSWs      
United Christian 
Hospital 

Number of beds 
 

     



Medical social 
services units under 
the Hospital Authority 

 2007- 
2008 

2008- 
2009 

2009- 
2010 

2010- 
2011 

2011- 
2012 

(Non-psychiatric 
medical social service) 

Number of MSWs      

Number of beds      Yan Chai Hospital 
Number of MSWs      
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