	T		1	1	1	1
Medical social		2007-	2008-	2009-	2010-	2011-
services units under		2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
the Hospital Authority						
Nethersole Hospital	Number of medical					
	social workers					
	("MSWs")					
Bradbury Hospital	Number of beds					
	Number of MSWs					
Caritas Medical	Number of beds					
Centre	Number of MSWs					
Cheshire Home	Number of beds					
(Chung Hom Kok)	Number of MSWs					
Cheshire Home	Number of beds					
(Shatin)	Number of MSWs					
TWGHs Fung Yiu	Number of beds					
King Hospital	Number of MSWs					
Grantham Hospital	Number of beds					
Grantinani 110spitai	Number of MSWs					
Haven of Hope	Number of beds					
Hospital	Number of MSWs					
Hong Kong Buddhist						
Hospital	Number of MSWs					
Kowloon Hospital	Number of beds					
(Ward 2B at						
Rehabilitation at	Number of MSWs					
Building)						
Kwong Wah Hospital	Number of beds					
Trivong (van Trospitar	Number of MSWs					
MacLehose Medical	Number of beds					
Rehabilitation Centre	Number of MSWs					
	Number of beds					
Maryknoll Hospital	Number of MSWs					
Pok Oi Hospital	Number of beds					
Tok of Hospital	Number of MSWs					
Ruttonjee & Tang	Number of beds					
Shiu Kin Hospitals	Number of MSWs					
The Duchess of Kent						
Children Hospital	ranioor or oous					
Ciniaren 110spitar	Number of MSWs					
Tung Wah Eastern	Number of beds					
Hospital	Number of MSWs					
Tung Wah Hospital	Number of beds					
	Number of MSWs					
TWGHs Wong Tai Sin						
Hospital	Number of MSWs					
_	Number of beds					
Hospital						
	l		l .	I.	L	

Medical social		2007-	2008-	2009-	2010-	2011-
services units under		2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
the Hospital Authority						
(Non-psychiatric	Number of MSWs					
medical social service)						
Yan Chai Hospital	Number of beds					
	Number of MSWs					